PORT OF HUNTINGTON-TRISTATE

Kentucky, Ohio, and West Virginia
Gulf Coast & Mississippi River

Port list:
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Port vicinity map illustrates area facilities. Bridge air drafts may limit vessel traffic.
The Ohio River forms the border between Ohio to the north and Kentucky and West Virginia to the south.
The Big Sandy River forms the border between Kentucky and West Virginia south of the Ohio River.

Port overview

The Port of Huntington-Tristate is a river port district along the State borders of Ohio, West

Virginia, and Kentucky.

It includes facilities located along 100 miles of the Ohio River, nine miles of the Big Sandy River, and 90 miles of the
Kanawha River. A commercial association called the Huntington District Waterways Association (HDWA) oversees the
port. HDWA convenes the towing companies, harbor services, shipyards, river terminals, and other entities that make

up the district to promote and protect commercial navigation on the district’s waterways.

Commodities traveling through the Port of Huntington-Tristate include coal, gasoline, petroleum, limestone, chemicals,

steel, and other bulk products.



PORT OF HUNTINGTON-TRISTATE (CONTINUED)

THROUGHPUT
Cargo

Total tonnage
(Millions of short tons)

Total (domestic & foreign)
* Domestic
* Foreign

o Imports

= Exports

Dry bulk tonnage
(Millions of short tons)

Total (domestic & foreign)
* Domestic
* Foreign

= Imports

o Exports

2016
37.4
37.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

2016
26.8
26.8
0.0
0.0
0.0

2015 - 2016
v o -125%
v -125%
N/A
N/A
N/A
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v -17.5%
v -17.5%
N/A
N/A
N/A
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THROUGHPUT

Commodities

Tonnage Millions of short tons (percent of total)

All other: 5 (13.9%)

Petroleum Coke: 1 (3.0%) -

Limestone: 2 (4.9%)
Diesel & Fuel Qil: 2 (5.9%) -~

Gasoline: 4 (10.6%) $= Coal & Lignite: 23 (61.7%)

Vessel calls By vessel type 2016 2015 - 2016
779
% of total vessel calls Total vessel calls 20,869 v 7.7%
@ Container vessel 0 N/A
32% 355950, Average TEU per container vessel N/A N/A
& Dry bulk vessel 0] N/A
Average dry bulk tonnage (short
,,,,,, tons) per dry bulk vessel N/A
Dry bulk barge 14,144 Vv -12.4%
68% Average dry bulk tonnage (short
tons) per non-dry bulk vessel 1 ,898
I Other freight vessel 0 N/A

Other freight barge 6,726 A 4.0%



PORT OF HUNTINGTON-TRISTATE (CONTINUED)
CAPACITY

Non-container terminals

The Huntington-Tristate port district includes numerous private terminals.

Channel depth

Authorized channel depth (ft) 9.0 Maximum depth of approach channel (ft) 9.0

NOTES: “N/A” designates a metric that does not apply for this port. Vessel call numbers might not add to 100% due to
rounding.

SOURCES: Port Overview/Terminals—Huntington District Waterways Association website, available at

http://www.huntingtonwaterways.com, including terminal websites accessed through the main port website, as of November
2017.




